10am Ga
Tlam Cards OLD MAID'S
1pm Exercises Tai Chi
2pm Ring Toss

3:00 Crafts

6pm Scavenger Hunt

HAPPY BIRTHDAY JOANNE

10am Independent Ga

Tlam Puzzles

1pm Coloring with Virg
Scott

2pm Art with Pat. m

6pm Puzzles

10am Church W/ Diane
Tlam Come Sing Hymns
Tpm The Story of God
3pm Let's Talk

3:20 Puzzles

B€E

10am Water and Hydration
10:30 Exercises Tai Chi
1pm Bingo

2:30 Independent Game
2:30 Room Visit
6pm Movie

Do Something Nice Day §

10am Water and Hydration
10am Chair Exercises

Tlam Outdoor Art (Drawing)
Tpm Art

Tpm Music

2pm Art

3pm Games

MAD HATTER DAY
10:30 Exercises Tai Chi
Tlam Get UP and Move
12:45 Bible Study W/ Buff ( West )
1pm Crazy Crafts Hats
2pm Board Game Mania
2pm Spades
5pm Community Puzzle & Games

6

10am Chair Exercises

Tlam Board Game

1pm Holiday Crafts

2 pm Movie A.R

2pm Cards

3pm Holiday Pictures
Halloween

Exercises Tai Chi
Games and or Painting
Link-O

Ring Toss

Friday Movies

Puzzles

10am
10:30
1pm
2pm
3pm
6pm

8

10am Independent Game

Tlam Puzzles

1pm Coloring with Virgil &
Scott

2pm Art with Pat. m

6pm Puzzles

10

10am Church W/ Diane
Tlam Come Sing Hymns
Tpm The Story of God
3pm Let's Talk

3:20 Puzzles

THE

HAPPY BIRTHDAY ANNIE 'l 'l
9:30 Chair Exercises
10am Water and Hydration
10:30 Bingo Games
1:30 Independent Game
2:30 Room Visit
6pm Puzzle

Thanksgiving Day (Canada)

12

10am Water and Hydration
10am Chair Exercises
Tlam Outdoor Art (Drawing
Tpm Art

Tpm Music
2pm Art

3pm Games

13

10am Water and Hydration

10am Exercises Tai Chi

12:45 Bible Study W/ Buff ( West )
2pm Birthday Party

2pm Spades

5pm Community Puzzle & Games

14

10am Chair Exercises
Tlam Board Game
1pm Holiday Crafts
2pm Resident Council
3pm Holiday Crafts

10am Game

Tlam Cards OLD MAID'S
1pm Exercises Tai Chi
2pm Ring Toss

3:00 Crafts

6pm Scavenger Hunt

15

16

10am Independent Game

Tlam Puzzles

1pm Coloring with Virgil &
Scott

2pm Art with Pat. m

6pm Puzzles

10am Church W/ Diane
Tlam Come Sing Hymns
1pm The Story of God
3pm Let's Talk

3:20 Puzzles

17

18

10am Water and Hydration
10:30 Exercises Tai Chi
1pm Bingo

2:30 Independent Game
2:30 Room Visit

5pm Community Puzzle

10am Water and Hydration
10am Chair Exercises

Tlam Outdoor Art (Drawing)
Tpm Art
1pm Music
2pm Art

20

10am Water and Hydration

10am Chair Exercises

Tlam Get UP and Move

12:45 Bible Study W/ Buff ( West )
1pm Pretty Nails

2pm Board Game Mania

International Nacho Day 2'|
10am Water and Hydration
10am Chair Exercises
Tlam Board Game
1pm Holiday Crafts
2pm Men's Club (Poker and Domino's)
2:30 Let's Make walking Taco

10am Exercises Tai Chi

10:30 Games and or Painting
1pm Link-O

2pm Ring Toss

3pm Friday Movies

6pm Puzzles

MAKE A DIFFERENCE DAY
10am Independent Game
Tlam Help a Friend with a Puzzles
1pm Coloring with Virgil &
Scott
2pm Art with Pat. m
6pm Teach a Friend a New Game

23

3pm Games 3pm Spades 5pm Community Puzzle & Games
24 25 26 IR 27 28 29 3 30
- T i AR . ok \
10am Church W/ Diane 10am Water and Hydra__tipn _ 10am Water and Hydration 10am-Water and H d‘rat\lo 10am Water and Hydration 10am Game 10am Independent Gamﬁ’ B
" 10am Chair Exercises 10am Exercises Tai Chi \ 10am Exercises Tai Chi Tlam Cards OLD MAID'S Tlam Puzzl =

Tlam Come Sing Hymns
1pm The Story of God
3pm Let's Talk

3:20 Puzzles

MATTHEW 5:14

10:30 Exerqisef Tai Chi..
1pm Holid'aibﬁraftg"

2:30 Inde__pep,d’_
2:30 RoomVisit

Tlam Gardening Party
Tpm Art (Water Colors)
Tpm Music

2pm Art (Acrylics)
3pm Games

12:45 Bible Study W/ Buff,( We:
Tpm Pretty Nails ," 2 \”

2pm Monster Mash Bash Bingo
3pm Spades

10:30 Outside Walk

Tlam Board Game

1pm Holiday Crafts

2:30 Cards & Games

5pm Community Puzzle & Games

1pm Exercises Tai Chi
2pm Ring Toss

3:00 Crafts

6pm Scavenger Hunt

10am Church W/ Diane

Tlam Come Sing Hymns
Tpm The Story of God
3pm Let's Talk
:20 Puzzles

October 2021




